
 2023-2024 Carl R. Ice College of Engineering Student Organizations and Teams

Dept Organization Advisor Advisor Email President President Email VP VP Email Treasurer Treasurer Email

BAE Agricultural Technology Management Club

IMSE Alpha Pi Mu-Honorary Bradley Kramer bradleyk@k-state.edu Austin Boyer ahboyer@ksu.edu Audrey Werner arwerner@ksu.edu

DOE American Indian Science & Engineering Society (AISES) LaVerne Bitsie-Baldwin lbaldwin@k-state.edu

MNE American Institute for Astronautics and Aeronautics Student Chapter Scott Thompson smthompson@k-state.edu

ChemE American Institute of Chemical Engineers (AIChE) Helal Uddin uddin@ksu.edu Cameron Hoppas hoppascg@ksu.edu Katie Willard kbwillard@k-state.edu Hunter Willyard hwillyard@k-state.edu

MNE American Nuclear Society (ANS) Jeremy Roberts jaroberts@ksu.edu Alexander Higbee ajhigbee@ksu.edu Danny Eckerberg deckerberg@ksu.edu

BAE American Society of Agricultural and Biological Engineers (ASABE) Mark Wilkins mrwilkins@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS American Society of Heating, Refrigerating, and Air-Conditioning Engineers (ASHRAE) Andrew Sneed asneed@k-state.edu Ryan Ray rtray@ksu.edu Graysen Yahne graysen@ksu.edu

MNE American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) Amy Betz arbetz@k-state.edu Phillip Shirkey shirkey@ksu.edu Mohammed Rasheed mrasheed01@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS Architectural Engineering Institute (AEI) Derek Clements dclements@k-state.edu Joe Schmidt joedefense03@ksu.edu Colby Madsen ccmadsen@ksu.edu

CE ASCE Concrete Canoe Team Christopher Jones jonesca@ksu.edu Cody Meyer meyerc79@ksu.edu Kayleigh Bednar kayleighb@ksu.edu

CE ASCE Steel Bridge Team Scott Schiff scottdschiff@ksu.edu Johan Rogers jkrogers@k-state.edu Morgan Trabert mtrabert@k-state.edu

ARE/CNS Associated General Contractors of America (AGC) Steve Schaffner sschaffner@ksu.edu Taylor Phillips tphillips@ksu.edu Toby Haverkamp tobyh@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS Associated Schools of Construction Commercial Competition Team Kyle H Larson kyle@k-state.edu

ARE/CNS Associated Schools of Construction Design-Build Team Shannon Casebeer scasebeer@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS Associated Schools of Construction Heavy Highway Competition Team

CS Association for Computing Machinery Josh Weese weeser@ksu.edu

ChemE ChemE Car Team Helal Uddin uddin@ksu.edu Joshua Woodsmall jfwoodsmall@ksu.edu Calvin Spellman cspellman1@ksu.edu

CE Civil Engineering Graduate Student Council A S M Hossain mustak@k-state.edu

CS Cyber Defense Club Eugene Vasserman eyv@k-state.edu Alex Ozga alexkozga@ksu.edu Caden McNeal cmmcneal@ksu.edu

CS Diversity in Computing Emily Alfs-Votipka emilyalfs@ksu.edu

ECE Electronics Design Club Garrett Peterson gpete@k-state.edu

DOE Engineering Ambassadors Leanne Reineman leannem1@k-state.edu Jake Dederer jvdederer@ksu.edu Danny Eckerberg deckerberg@ksu.edu

DOE Engineering Student Council Gary Clark gac@k-state.edu

DOE Engineers Without Borders Gary Clark gac@k-state.edu Cassidy Hartig chartig@ksu.edu Lauren Stanton laustanto@ksu.edu

ECE Eta Kappa Nu-Honorary Don Gruenbacher grue@k-state.edu

CS Game Development Club of KSU Gage Sadrakula gasadrak@ksu.edu Ayden Harman aydenhar@ksu.edu

BAE Helwig Farms Quarter-Scale Tractor Team Ryan Zecha rzecha@k-state.edu

ECE IEEE Engineering in Medicine and Biology Society (EMBS) Charles Carlson cwcarl@k-state.edu Elizabeth Goetz emgoetz@ksu.edu Amelia Koehn ameliakoehn@ksu.edu

ECE IEEE Industry Application Society Behrooz Mirafzal mirafzal@k-state.edu

ARE/CNS Illuminating Engineering Society (IES) Emily Dressman edres21@ksu.edu Riley Linn rlylnn@ksu.edu

IMSE Institute of Industrial Systems Engineers (IISE) Margaret Rys malrys@k-state.edu

CE Institute of Transportation Engineers (ITE) HM Abdul Aziz azizhusain@k-state.edu

IMSE K Solutions Bradley Kramer bradleyk@k-state.edu

CE Kansas State Biodiesel Initiative Daniel Higgins higgins@k-state.edu

ECE KSU Robotic Competition Team (KSURCT) William Hageman whageman@k-state.edu

ARE/CNS Mechanical Contractors Association of America (MCAA) Andrew Sneed asneed@k-state.edu

DOE National Society of Black Engineers (NSBE) LaVerne Bitsie-Baldwin lbaldwin@k-state.edu

ChemE Omega Chi Epsilon-Honorary James Edgar edgarjh@k-state.edu Michael Paddock mdpaddoc@k-state.edu Caitlin Donahue cmdonahue@k-state.edu

ARE/CNS Phi Alpha Epsilon - Honorary Fred Hasler fhasler@k-state.edu

MNE Powercat Motorsports Mohammadhosein
Ghasemi Baboly

mghasemi@k-state.edu

ChemE Recycled Materials Design Club (REMADE) Sigi Castro scastro@ksu.edu Emma Worthington eworthing10@ksu.edu Eleanor Smith elean08@ksu.edu Alison Holthaus alison25@k-state.edu

MNE SAE Aero Design Team B Beck tbeck@k-state.edu Lindsey Crowell lmcrowell@ksu.edu Connor Chism cschism@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS Sigma Lambda Chi - Honorary Katie Loughmiller loughmil@k-state.edu

DOE Society of Asian Scientists and Engineers Katie Loughmiller loughmil@k-state.edu Matthew McCallum mmccallum@ksu.edu Thai Nguyen flyguythai@ksu.edu

DOE Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers (SHPE) LaVerne Bitsie-Baldwin labaldwin@ksu.edu

IMSE Society of Manufacturing Engineers (SME) Bradley Kramer bradleyk@k-state.edu Andrew Phipps aphipps923@ksu.edu Joey Hilton jthilton@k-state.edu

DOE Society of Women Engineers (SWE) Gurpreet Singh gurpreet@ksu.edu

ECE Solar Club William Hageman whageman@ksu.edu

DOE Steel Ring Honorary Society Paul Snider pmsnider@k-state.edu Danny Eckerberg deckerberg@ksu.edu Egan Dritz egand@ksu.edu

ARE/CNS Structural Engineers Association of Kansas & Missouri – KSU (SEAKM-KSU) Kimberly Kramer kramer@ksu.edu

DOE Tau Beta Pi-Honorary Andy Fund andyfund@k-state.edu Nicholas Divilbiss nickdivilbiss@ksu.edu Megan Vanderleest mvanderleest@ksu.edu

MNE Wildcat Offroad Design Team Gregory Spaulding gspauld@k-state.edu

MNE Wildcat Rocketry Mingjun Wei mjwei@ksu.edu Brian Parks bnparks@ksu.edu Phillip Shirkey shirkey@ksu.edu

ECE Wildcat Wind Power Team Don Gruenbacher grue@k-state.edu

MNE Women of Mechanical & Nuclear Engineering (WoMNE) Ronald Brockhoff rcb7777@k-state.edu

The data in this chart was pulled from the available information, please send updates to Alexandra Nichols at alexandrajnichols@ksu.edu. Thank You
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